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Pl tno Name

F10 (4)

A WNPEF

F14 (11)

OCO~NOUITRWNE

F18 (4)

1
2

F21 (8)

CONOUITRAWN B

F40 (2)
1

F50 (2)
1
2
F60 (1)

1

F70 (1)
1

1,0km Om 9C

Alexandru Cristina

CIMPAN DENISA MARIA
Raduly Zsuzsanna+ Regina
Pascal Sofia

1,5km Om 13C

Pop Diana Maria

Sorescu Daria

Grecu Ana Maria

Calinescu Necula, Elisa Andreea
Rujoi Andreea

luga Maria

Pantiru lulia

Alexandru Sabina

Stefaneacu Maria

Alpozu Nuray
Pascu Ana

25km Om 16C

Croitoru Cristina
Lodor Codruta

Raduly Réka
Galateanu Daria

30km 19C

Galateanu Adela
Minoiu Veronica
Villar Zoé

Anghel Andra Cecilia
Raduly Annamaria
Maiorescu Irina
Patras Ancuta
Pascal Mara

25km Om 16C
Cristina Stefan
Ana Moldovan

2,lkm 12C

Alina Gheorghe
Popescu Mirela

15km 12C
DUMITRU MARIA

1,2km 9C
BARBU THEODORA

Club

PNC Bucuresti
PNC Bucuresti
VSK Csikszereda
Mentor Silva

CS Chimia Victoria
PNC Bucuresti
Mentor Silva

PNC Bucuresti

CS Babarunca
PNC Bucuresti
UNEFS

PNC Bucuresti
Liceul Jean Moneat

Liceul Jean Moneat
CS Chimia Victoria

CSU Craiova
CS Chimia Victoria

VSK Csikszereda

CS Metropolitan Bucu

CS Metropolitan Bucu

CSU Craiova
UNEFS

CSU Craiova
VSK Csikszereda
Mentor Silva

No Club

Mentor Silva

CS Babarunca
Smart Foxes

Smart Foxes
Mentor Silva

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

Time Textl

7:57
10:02
10:41
28:37

10:16
11:19
13:29
17:00
18:11
18:52
28:37
51:00
52:02

mp
dns

17:26
21:01

mp
dns

16:34
16:52
16:55
18:13
19:03
22:46
28:45
53:28

21:06
dns

32:45
35:17

31:19

40:41



Cupa Toamnei

lun. 14.10.2019 21:03

Results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl tno Name Club Time Textl
M10 (5) 10km Om 9C
1 Cenja Victor PNC Bucuresti 8:49
2 Sarbu Tim PNC Bucuresti 8:57
3 Fodor Matei PNC Bucuresti 17:43
4 Ninu Razvan PNC Bucuresti 45:54
Grecu Radu Mentor Silva dns
M14 (16) 15km Om 13C
1 Deaconescu Constantin CS Chimia Victoria 8:55
2 Tanasoiu Mihnea PNC Bucuresti 10:10
3 Mirea Mihai CSU Craiova 10:19
4 lacob loan CS Babarunca 10:26
5 Calinescu Necula, Mario Andrei PNC Bucuresti 11:10
6 Grecu Radu Mentor Silva 11:23
7 Tanasoiu Ciprian PNC Bucuresti 11:54
8 Bulgarea Horia CS Babarunca 14:16
9 Galbinasu Radu-Alexandru PNC Bucuresti 15:03
10 Costin Bituleanu PNC Bucuresti 18:33
11 Dragne Mihai PNC Bucuresti 19:07
12 Sorescu Casian PNC Bucuresti 26:39
13 Tanase David PNC Bucuresti 28:41
Boboruta Razvan Liceul Jean Moneat dnf
Sandu Tudor Liceul Jean Moneat dnf
Victor BURLACIOIU PNC Bucuresti dns
M18 (2) 30km 19C
1 Galateanu Andrei CS Metropolitan Bucu 14:38
2 Popescu Andrei UNEFS 16:18
M21 (10) 36km 23C
1 Stroescu Daniel OK Silva Campina 15:58
2 Minoiu George Emilian CSU Craiova 16:22
3 Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 16:56
4 PATRAS IONUT CS Otopeni 17:23
5 R&duly Robert Kalman VSK Csikszereda 19:35
6 Popa Ciprian No Club 19:41
7 Ticleanu Mircea CS Metropolitan Bucu 23:29
8 Ticleanu Alexandru CS Metropolitan Bucu 2408
9 Neagu George ACS Sanatatea Ploies 25:14
Ciobanu Roman CSU Craiova dns
M40 (10) 30km 19C
1 Galateanu Horia CS Metropolitan Bucu 15:26
2 BARBU GABRIEL CS Otopeni 15:51
3 Grecu Horatiu Mentor Silva 15:56
4 Cristea Marcel ACS Sanatatea Ploies 17:32
5 Liviu IONITA ACS Sanatatea Ploies 18:15
6 Daniel Stefan CS Babarunca 19:54
7 Vlad Moldovan Mentor Silva 33:44
8 Pop Ciprian Petru CS Chimia Victoria 38:57
Bacs Andrei CS Otopeni mp
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Pl tno Name

M40 (10)

M50 (7)

~N~No ook~ wWNERE

M60 (6)

OO WNE

M70 (5)

ArWN PR

M80 (1)
1

M85 (1)
1

OP (7)

b wWNPEF

OPT (3)

1
2

3,0 km
Grecu Mihnea

25km Om

Dopovecz luliu

Francu Radu
Deaconescu Constantin
DINU GHEORGHE
Kemal Korkmaz
Nimara Florin

Dan Gheorghe

2,1 km

Minoiu Emilian
DUMITRU TRAIAN
Dumitras Dorel
ANDREESCU ION
FLORESCU DAN
Popescu Stefan

1,5km

Olteanu Emil
POPESCU STELIAN
GHECEVICI MARIAN
Spataru Paul

BARBU ION

1,2 km
TANASE NICOLAE

1,2 km
Dopovecz luliu senior

1,5km Om

Andrei Moiceanu
Laura Moiceanu
Punga Ana Maria
Nicoleta Smircea
Dabuleanu Alexandru

Marinciu Vlad
Ghimis Andrei

25km Om

Dan Serban
Loredana Serban

STROESCU NICOLAE

19C

16 C

12C

12C

9C

9C

13C

16 C

Club

(cont.)
Mentor Silva

CS Babarunca

ACS Sanatatea Ploies
CS Chimia Victoria
CSU Brasov

No Club

CS Otopeni

No Club

CSU Craiova
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
Mentor Silva

ACS Sanatatea Ploies
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CS Babarunca

No Club
No Club
No Club
Smart Foxes
No Club

No Club
No Club

Fellow Riders
Fellow Riders

CSO Valea Prahovei

Time Textl

dns

15:06
15:24
16:22
18:38
21:20
22:35
31:38

13:41
13:48
23:36
23:39
31:20
35:19

21:36
25:37
34:13
45:58

dns

26:16

38:09

17:39
19:37
21:28
25:22
41:31

mp
mp

19:30
27:58

dns
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OPF (20) 10km Om 9C
1 BARBU ANDREEA CS Otopeni 7:30
2 RADU CATALINA CS Otopeni 8:11
3 Familia Barbieru PNC Bucuresti 8:56
4 Cenja Florentina PNC Bucuresti 9:00
5 CIMPAN RAZVAN MARIAN, MATOSC PNC Bucuresti 9:16
6 Dobrica PNC Bucuresti 10:29
7 Pintilie Cristina, Bogdan Motolea PNC Bucuresti 13:13
8 Munteanu Vlad+parinte Liceul Jean Moneat 13:17
9 Creanga Theodora +parint Liceul Jean Moneat 15:00
10 PATRAS ADINA CS Otopeni 15:18
11 Tanase Gica, Stefan + llinca PNC Bucuresti 15:47
12 Bandea Emma+parinte Liceul Jean Moneat 16:46
13 Banuta Eric+parinte Liceul Jean Moneat 18:34
14 Corduneanu PNC Bucuresti 23.04
Pascal Tudor+tati Mentor Silva dnf
Ninu Stefan, Adrian Izabela PNC Bucuresti dns
Sandu Alexandru No Club dns
Campeanu Simona PNC Bucuresti dns
Chioveanu Calin+parinte Liceul Jean Moneat dns
Petrescu Ana+parinte Liceul Jean Moneat dns



